
Page 1 to 11

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/032304-2021 

Contract

Waste Water Data Loggers - Proactive Alarm Monitor

SEVERN TRENT WATER LIMITED

Hafren Dyfrdwy Limited (HD)

F06: Contract award notice – utilities

Notice identifier: 2021/S 000-032304

Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-0292c3  

Published 24 December 2021, 10:52am

Section I: Contracting entity

I.1) Name and addresses

SEVERN TRENT WATER LIMITED

2 St. Johns Street

COVENTRY

CV12LZ

Contact

Helen Spiers

Email

helen.spiers@severntrent.co.uk

Telephone

+44 7929665315

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/032304-2021
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/032304-2021
mailto:helen.spiers@severntrent.co.uk


Page 2 to 11

Country

United Kingdom

NUTS code

UKG33 - Coventry

Internet address(es)

Main address

www.stwater.co.uk

I.1) Name and addresses

Hafren Dyfrdwy Limited (HD)

Wrexham

Email

helen.spiers@severntrent.co.uk

Country

United Kingdom

NUTS code

UKL - Wales

Internet address(es)

Main address

www.stwater.co.uk

I.2) Information about joint procurement

The contract involves joint procurement

I.6) Main activity

http://www.stwater.co.uk
mailto:helen.spiers@severntrent.co.uk
http://www.stwater.co.uk


Page 3 to 11

Water

Section II: Object

II.1) Scope of the procurement

II.1.1) Title

Waste Water Data Loggers - Proactive Alarm Monitor

Reference number

WS590764878

II.1.2) Main CPV code

38420000 - Instruments for measuring flow, level and pressure of liquids and gases

II.1.3) Type of contract

Supplies

II.1.4) Short description

This contract is for the supply of a proactive sewer alarm monitor.

II.1.6) Information about lots

This contract is divided into lots: No

II.2) Description

II.2.2) Additional CPV code(s)

38430000 - Detection and analysis apparatus

38540000 - Machines and apparatus for testing and measuring

II.2.3) Place of performance

NUTS codes



Page 4 to 11

UKF - East Midlands (England)

UKG - West Midlands (England)

UKL - Wales

II.2.4) Description of the procurement

Supply of Proactive Alarm Monitors for Wastewater applications

II.2.5) Award criteria

Quality criterion - Name: Technical / Weighting: 50%

Price - Weighting: 50% 

II.2.11) Information about options

Options: No



Page 5 to 11

Section IV. Procedure

IV.1) Description

IV.1.1) Type of procedure

Negotiated procedure with prior call for competition

IV.1.3) Information about a framework agreement or a dynamic purchasing
system

The procurement involves the establishment of a framework agreement

IV.1.8) Information about the Government Procurement Agreement (GPA)

The procurement is covered by the Government Procurement Agreement: No

IV.2) Administrative information

IV.2.1) Previous publication concerning this procedure

Notice number: 2021/S 000-002908

IV.2.9) Information about termination of call for competition in the form of a
periodic indicative notice

The contracting entity will not award any further contracts based on the above periodic
indicative notice

/Notice/002908-2021


Page 6 to 11

Section V. Award of contract

A contract/lot is awarded: Yes

V.2) Award of contract

V.2.1) Date of conclusion of the contract

6 December 2021

V.2.2) Information about tenders

Number of tenders received: 5 

The contract has been awarded to a group of economic operators: No

V.2.3) Name and address of the contractor

HWM Water Limited

Cwmbran

Country

United Kingdom

NUTS code

UKL - Wales

The contractor is an SME

No



Page 7 to 11

Section V. Award of contract

A contract/lot is awarded: Yes

V.2) Award of contract

V.2.1) Date of conclusion of the contract

6 December 2021

V.2.2) Information about tenders

Number of tenders received: 5 

The contract has been awarded to a group of economic operators: No

V.2.3) Name and address of the contractor

Metasphere Limited

Tadworth

Country

United Kingdom

NUTS code

UKJ - South East (England)

The contractor is an SME

Yes



Page 8 to 11

Section V. Award of contract

A contract/lot is awarded: Yes

V.2) Award of contract

V.2.1) Date of conclusion of the contract

6 December 2021

V.2.2) Information about tenders

Number of tenders received: 5 

The contract has been awarded to a group of economic operators: No

V.2.3) Name and address of the contractor

Technolog Limited

Matlock

Country

United Kingdom

NUTS code

UKF - East Midlands (England)

The contractor is an SME

No



Page 9 to 11

Section V. Award of contract

A contract/lot is awarded: Yes

V.2) Award of contract

V.2.1) Date of conclusion of the contract

6 December 2021

V.2.2) Information about tenders

Number of tenders received: 5 

The contract has been awarded to a group of economic operators: No

V.2.3) Name and address of the contractor

Wipro Limited

Bangalore

Country

India

NUTS code

IN - India

The contractor is an SME

No



Page 10 to 11

Section V. Award of contract

A contract/lot is awarded: Yes

V.2) Award of contract

V.2.1) Date of conclusion of the contract

6 December 2021

V.2.2) Information about tenders

Number of tenders received: 5 

The contract has been awarded to a group of economic operators: No

V.2.3) Name and address of the contractor

Detectronic Limited

Colne

Country

United Kingdom

NUTS code

UKD - North West (England)

The contractor is an SME

Yes



Page 11 to 11

Section VI. Complementary information

VI.4) Procedures for review

VI.4.1) Review body

Severn Trent Water

Coventry

Country

United Kingdom

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

	Section I: Contracting entity
	I.1) Name and addresses
	I.1) Name and addresses
	I.2) Information about joint procurement
	I.6) Main activity

	Section II: Object
	II.1) Scope of the procurement
	II.1.1) Title
	II.1.2) Main CPV code
	II.1.3) Type of contract
	II.1.4) Short description
	II.1.6) Information about lots

	II.2) Description
	II.2.2) Additional CPV code(s)
	II.2.3) Place of performance
	II.2.4) Description of the procurement
	II.2.5) Award criteria
	II.2.11) Information about options


	Section IV. Procedure
	IV.1) Description
	IV.1.1) Type of procedure
	IV.1.3) Information about a framework agreement or a dynamic purchasing system
	IV.1.8) Information about the Government Procurement Agreement (GPA)

	IV.2) Administrative information
	IV.2.1) Previous publication concerning this procedure
	IV.2.9) Information about termination of call for competition in the form of a periodic indicative notice


	Section V. Award of contract
	V.2) Award of contract
	V.2.1)  Date of conclusion of the contract
	V.2.2) Information about tenders
	V.2.3) Name and address of the contractor


	Section V. Award of contract
	V.2) Award of contract
	V.2.1)  Date of conclusion of the contract
	V.2.2) Information about tenders
	V.2.3) Name and address of the contractor


	Section V. Award of contract
	V.2) Award of contract
	V.2.1)  Date of conclusion of the contract
	V.2.2) Information about tenders
	V.2.3) Name and address of the contractor


	Section V. Award of contract
	V.2) Award of contract
	V.2.1)  Date of conclusion of the contract
	V.2.2) Information about tenders
	V.2.3) Name and address of the contractor


	Section V. Award of contract
	V.2) Award of contract
	V.2.1)  Date of conclusion of the contract
	V.2.2) Information about tenders
	V.2.3) Name and address of the contractor


	Section VI. Complementary information
	VI.4) Procedures for review
	VI.4.1) Review body



		2025-05-01T03:04:49+0100
	TCPDF




